
DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 60813519

Data publicarii	10.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 290,44 RON - 290,44 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cod UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare SPUMA CERESIT CT84 850ML MC190052 Buc 1 26.89 26.89 PROFIL COLT AL. 3M 514391/517850 MC110017 Buc 3 3.45 10.35 PLACA RB 12.5X1200X2600MM MC150110 Buc 1 23.36 23.36 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 1CM MC140320 MP 2 9.08 18.16 TIJA FILETATA ZN 12 SF080265 Buc 24 6.3 151.2 SAIBA TAMPLARIE 12 ZN. SF070023 Buc 48 0.97 46.56 PIULITA M12 ZN. SF060013 Buc 48 0.29 13.92
